
Classwork Blog for Oct. 31 
 
Block                                                                              Extension: 4361                        block_k@4j.lane.edu 
Math 7: 

 
 
Colburn                                                                     Extension: 4360                         coburn_a@4j.lane.edu  
ASL: 
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Erickson                                                        Extension:4366                             erickson_j@4j.lane.edu 
Social Studies 6: 

 
AVID 8: 

 
 
Glassow                                          Extension: 4367                             glassow_a@4j.lane.edu 
LA 6: 
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Hinton                                                     Extension: 4368                                 hinton_c@4j.lane.edu 
Math 6 & AVID 7: 

 
Click here for homework help (English). 
Click here for homework help (Spanish). 

 
Hobie                                                       Extension: 4322                                  hobie_k@4j.lane.edu 
PE- Badminton 
Health- Social/Emotional health 

 
Kresko                                    Extension:4358                                                    kresko_m@4j.lane.edu 
Health: 

 
 

Kliever                                                        Extension: 4344                               kliever_h@4j.lane.edu 
Health, LA8 
Health this week and next are the bicycle safety training unit. We will be out and about all period (10/28-11/6).  
LA 8 The Ones Who Walk Away From Omelas perspective writing essay. Literary analysis of a Shirley 
Jackson short story. 
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Alison Machado                                         Extension:4353                                machado_a@4j.lane.edu 
Science 6: 
Learning Set #4 How does light have different colors? 
Wednesday 10/30: What is the opposite of white light? INB page 36 plus notes 
Thursday 10/31: Glow stick experiment  
Friday 11/1: Mixing colors of light on a computer, INB pages 37-38 
Monday 11/4:Analyzing color composition INB page 39, Homework Reading 10.1 due Wednesday 
Tuesday 11/5: Rainbows and Prisms poster assignment, this will start in class and be completed as homework 
Wednesday 11/6: Modeling how we see color, INB page 42 

 

Stead                                                           Extension: 4348                                stead_m@4j.lane.edu 
Woods/Projects: 
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